May 17 2024 (21:53) India Rail Info

Darjeeling - New Jalpaiguri (Toy Train) Passenger/52540 - Toy - NFR
DJ/Darjeeling to KGN/Kurseong
2h 30m - 29 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 D) Darjeeling 09:00 1 |1 0 12 {207 [NFR
3

2 |GHUM |Ghoom 09:30 09:35 5m 1 6 13 |225 [NFR
8

3 |SAD |Sonada 10:15 10:16 m (1 |1 15 |12 |200 |NFR
2

4 |TUNG |Tung 10:54 10:55 m (1 |1 22 |12 [172 |NFR
8

5 |[KGN |Kurseong 11:30 11:40 10m (0 |1 29 (11 [147 |NFR
7

6 |MHN |Mahanadi 12:20 12:21 m 1 36 |12 [125 |NFR
4

7 GBE |Gayabari 12:51 12:52 Tm (1 |1 42 |8 102 [NFR
1

8 |TDH |Tindharia 13:30 13:35 5m 1 47 |12 [840 |NFR

9 |RTG |Rangtong 14:40 14:41 m (1 |1 60 [13 [439 |NFR

10 (SN Sukna 15:13 15:15 2m (1 |1 67 |16 NFR

11 |SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 1 77 12 |[119 |[NFR

12 |NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 16:30 2 84 - 114 [NFR

May 17 2024 (21:53) https://indiarailinfo.com




